Katadyn Group

Camping Stoves and Equipment Recalled by Katadyn North America due to Fire Hazard

novembre 22, 2010

As a result of reports of fuel leakage from a damaged fuel line or O-ring, Katadyn North America is recalling some Optimus Nova and Nova+ multi fuel stoves and some spare parts kits.  See the CPSC Press Release for additional information or review the FAQs (see files below).  If you bought your stove between January 2009 and September 2010 and it has a black burner housing and shows a QA-number from QA000011-QA007313, please fill in the form to register for this recall. The QA-number of the stove is located on the side of the black burner housing.  Nova and Nova+ stoves with silver burner housing have no QA-number and are not affected.  If you have questions, please contact Katadyn/Optimus Customer Service 800 755 6701 (extension #3). 

<- retour vers List